




CRAFT
EVERY
INCH OF
YOUR
SPACE,
YOUR
WAY
Pressfit brings elegance right to your 
doorstep.



CRAFTED
ARTISTICALLY

Invoke your inner artist.
Build your home with your touch!

CREATOR”S CANVAS



TRULY
REFLECTIVE

Let your home truly reflect
your personality.

BLACK MIRROR



BORN TO
EXPLORE

 

MUSAFIR

Plates that define you, describe you and
let you be yourself.



PREMIUM
TEXTURES

Create a premium living experience
with our wooden textures.

GREY WOOD



BE
DIFFERENT

Make a bold statement with standout
shades of your favourite colour.

INDIGO BLUE



MAJESTIC MARBLE

SUITS
MAJESTICALLY

 It’s time to make your floors and
walls look equally majestic!



ELEGANTA

ELEGANCE
REDEFINED

 With Jazz, an elegant lifestyle is a
switch away.



MADE FOR
YOU

There is one for everyone!

CORAL RED



SPLENDID SOLIDS

Pitch Black Indigo Blue Teal Green Coral Red

Snow White Smoky Grey Cold Brown

Made-to-order, available with a lead time of 7-10 days.

3M
4M
6M

8M (HOR)
8M (SQ)

12M
16M
18M

152.00
202.00
246.00
336.00
427.00
427.00
587.00
735.00
799.00

20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10

5JZ02-XYZ
5JZ03-XYZ
5JZ04-XYZ
5JZ06-XYZ
5JZ08-XYZ
5JZ88-XYZ
5JZ12-XYZ
5JZ16-XYZ
5JZ18-XYZ

700

Pitch Black

XYZ

BL, BL
Colour Snow White
Border, Frame

701

Smoky Grey
SL, BL

702

Cold Brown
SL, BL

70Q

Coral Red
SL, BL

70R

Indigo Blue
SL, BL

70B

Teal Green
SL, BL

70G

SL, BL

ModuleCode LP Pkg.
2M

BL - Black, SL - Silver, WH - White



Eleganta

Modern Matrix

Musafir Fresh Vanilla

Creator’s Canvas

Terrazzo

DREAMY DIGITALS

ModuleCode LP Pkg.

Border, Frame

2M
3M
4M
6M

8M (HOR)
8M (SQ)

12M
16M
18M

20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10

5JZ02-XYZ
5JZ03-XYZ
5JZ04-XYZ
5JZ06-XYZ
5JZ08-XYZ
5JZ88-XYZ
5JZ12-XYZ
5JZ16-XYZ

Eleganta

71I

Terrazzo
SL, WH

71T

Musafir
SL, WH

71S

Fresh Vanilla
SL, WH

71V

SL, WH

70H

SL, BL SL, BL

5JZ18-XYZ

BL - Black, SL - Silver, WH - White

XYZ

Colour

000.00
000.00
000.00
000.00
000.00
000.00
000.00
000.00
000.00

215.00
298.00
360.00
507.00
613.00
613.00
872.00
1102.00
1243.00

 Modern MatrixCreator’s Canvas

70X



MAGICAL MIRRORS 

Black Mirror Dazzling Gold Alluring Rose

Made-to-order, available with a lead time of 7-10 days.

2M
3M
4M
6M

8M (HOR)
8M (SQ)

12M
16M
18M

158.00
212.00
259.00
354.00
447.00
447.00
614.00
764.00
840.00

20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10

5JZ02-XYZ
5JZ03-XYZ
5JZ04-XYZ
5JZ06-XYZ
5JZ08-XYZ
5JZ88-XYZ
5JZ12-XYZ
5JZ16-XYZ
5JZ18-XYZ

ModuleCode LP

Border, Frame
Black Mirror

70K

Dazzling Gold
SL, BL

70D

Alluring Rose
SL, BL

70L

SL, BL

Pkg.

BL - Black, SL - Silver, WH - White

Colour

XYZ



Majestic Marble Rustic Wood Greywood

TERRIFIC TEXTURES

Made-to-order, available with a lead time of 7-10 days.

2M
3M
4M
6M

8M (HOR)
8M (SQ)

12M
16M
18M

182.00
242.00
296.00
408.00

511.00
511.00

707.00
881.00
959.00

20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10

5JZ02-XYZ
5JZ03-XYZ
5JZ04-XYZ
5JZ06-XYZ
5JZ08-XYZ
5JZ88-XYZ
5JZ12-XYZ
5JZ16-XYZ
5JZ18-XYZ

ModuleCode LP

Colour

XYZ

Border, Frame
Majestic Marble

70M

Rustic Wood
SL, BL

70N

Greywood
SL, BL

70Y

SL, BL

Pkg.

BL - Black, SL - Silver, WH - White



2 Module
93 x 93

3 Module
121 x 93

4 Module
154 x 93

6 Module
223 x 93

8 Module (Horizontal)
263 x 93

8 Module (Square)
154 x 161

12 Module
223 x 161

16 Module
263 x 161

18 Module
223 x 223

    Size of Cover  |  All dimensions are in mm





Switch to WOW!
Switch to JAZZ!





www.pressfitindia.com

Get Pressfit Price Lists Easily

Press Fit Pipe And Profile, S. No. 127, Raj Rajeshwari Compound,
Sonale, Bhiwandi, Dist. Thane. Maharashtra - 421 302. 
Customer Care: 1800-2121-770
Email: sales@pressfi�ndia.com

Years of
Quality
S

We con�nuously upgrade our products and technology to provide
our customers with the best experience. Due to this, the product design,
specifica�ons, or packaging, may change without prior no�ce.

Copyright © 2021 Press Fit Pipe And Profile. All Rights Reserved.


